

2019-2020 Fee Schedule

2019-2020 Fee Schedule

The listing below describes the fees associated with membership/affiliation and events scheduled throughout the year. Please contact the Executive Director if you have questions regarding fees.

Event	Cost	Description
Affiliation	\$20	Membership dues are per person and are split
		between state and national (\$10 to each).
Chapter Dues	\$25	Each Chapter will pay an annual fee to off-set cost for
		NC HOSA scholarships and WLA support for state
		officers.
Washington Leadership	\$500	Registration is \$500. Open to state officers and local
Academy		members. Registration deadline is August 15. Overall
		cost is approx. \$1300 - \$1400.
Chapter JumpStart	\$20	Each attendee pays \$20, which includes a meal.
Regional Leadership	\$20	Each attendee pays \$20, which includes a meal and
Conference		region trading pin.
State Leadership Conference	\$75	Each attendee pays \$75, which includes drawstring
		bag and t-shirt.
International Leadership	\$140	Each attendee pays \$140
Conference		\$90 for ILC registration
		• \$50 for NC portion
		HOSA University attendance is an additional charge of
		\$25-\$50/class attended.

^{**}Monitor NC HOSA website for updates regarding SLC hotels and ILC travel package.

Late Fee Schedule

\$10/attendee will be added to the final invoice if fees are not received by the deadlines posted (typically one month from invoice date).

^{**}Monitor National HOSA website for ILC updates related to hotels and travel if not using the ILC travel package.